
California State University 

Admissions and Representatives Contact Information 

Bakersfield  (S)  www.csub.edu 
9001 Stockdale Highway, Bakersfield, 93311 
Admissions Email: admissions@csub.edu 
Phone: (661) 654-3036 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) June Grimes  
   P: x3007      
  E-Mail: jgrimes@csub.edu 

Channel Islands (S)  www.csuci.edu  
One University Drive, Camarillo, 93012 
Admissions Email: admissions@csuci.edu 
Phone: (805) 437-8520 
Hours: M-R 10am-4pm  F 10am-1pm 
 (Contact) Brenda Estrada  
 P: (805) 437 -3265 
 E-Mail: steven.cosgrove@csuci.edu 

Chico (S)  www.csuchico.edu 
400 W First Street, Chico, 95929 
Admissions Email: info@csuchico.edu 
Phone: (530) 898-6322 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Jamile Balli 
 P: (530) 898-4115 
 E-Mail: jballi@csuchico.edu 

Cal Poly Pomona (Q, but S Fall 2018)  www.cpp.edu 
3801 W Temple Avenue, Pomona, 91768 
Admissions Email: admissions@cpp.edu 
Phone: (909) 869-5299 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Dulce Guerrero      
 P: (909) 869-2996 
 E-Mail: dguerrero@cpp.edu 

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo (S)  www.calpoly.edu 
San Luis Obispo, 93407 
Admissions Email: admissions@calpoly.edu 
Phone: (805) 756-2311 
Hours: M, T, R, F 12pm-5pm (Weds. Closed) 

Dominguez Hills (S) www.csudh.edu  
1000 E Victoria Street, Carson, 90747 
Admissions Email: admit@csudh.edu 
Phone: (310) 243-3645 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Vanessa Corona 
 P: (310) 243-3645 x2769 
 E-Mail:  vcorona@csudh.edu 

East Bay (Q, but S Fall 2018)  www.csub.edu 
25800 Carlos Bee Boulevard, Hayward, 94542 
Admissions Email: admissions@csueastbay.edu 
Phone: (510) 885-3500 
Hours: M-R 8:30am-5:30pm  F 10am-5pm  
 (Contact) Razika Begum 
 P: (510) 885-4241 
 E-Mail:  razika.begum@csueastbay.edu 

Fresno (S) www.fresnostate.edu 
5241 N Maple Avenue, Fresno, 93740 
Admissions Email: admissions@csufresno.edu 
Phone: (559) 278-2261 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 

Fullerton (S)  www.fullerton.edu 
800 N State College Boulevard, Fullerton, 92831 
Admissions Email: csufapply@fullerton.edu 
Phone: (657) 278-7788 or (657) 278-7601 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 

Humboldt State (S)  www.humboldt.edu 
One Harpst Street, Arcata, 95521 
Admissions Email: apply@humboldt.edu 
Phone: (707) 826-4402 or (866) 850-9556 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Jesica Bishop 
 P: (707) 826-6239 
 E-Mail: jesica.bishop@humboldt.edu 

Crafton Hills University Transfer Center 

Phone: (909) 389-3399  ·  Email: transfercenter@craftonhills.edu  ·  Website: craftonhills.edu/transfercenter  



 
Long Beach (S)  www.csulb.edu 
1250 Bellflower Boulevard, Long Beach, 90840 
Admissions Email: ES-LBinquiry@csulb.edu 
Phone: (562) 985-5471 
Hours: M-F 9am-5pm 
 (Contact) Bruce Vancil 
 P: (562) 985-5358 
 E-Mail: bruce.vancil@csulb.edu 

Los Angeles (S)  www.calstatela.edu 
5151 State University Drive, Los Angeles, 90032 
Admissions Email: admission@calstatela.edu 
Phone: (323) 343-3901 
Hours: M-R 8am-6pm    F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Shirley Ilcken 
 P: (323) 343-3135 
 E-Mail: silcken@cslanet.calstatela.edu 

Maritime Academy (S)  www.csum.edu 
200 Maritime Academy Drive, Vallejo, 94590 
Admissions Email: admission@csum.edu 
Phone: (707) 654-1330 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Jennifer Sotuyo 
 P: (707) 654-1334 
 E-Mail: jsotuyo@csum.edu 

Monterey Bay (S)  www.csumb.edu  
100 Campus Center, Seaside, 93955 
Admissions Email: admissions@csumb.edu 
Phone: (831) 582-3000 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Jasmine Alcones 
 P: (831) 582-3994 
 E-Mail: jalcones@csumb.edu 

Northridge (S)  www.csun.edu  
18111 Nordhoff Street, Northridge, 91330 
Admissions Email: admission.records@csun.edu 
Phone: (818) 677-3700 
Hours: M/R/F 8:30am-4:30pm    T/W 10am-6:30pm 

Sacramento (S)  www.csus.edu 
6000 J Street, Sacramento, 95819 
Admissions Email: admissions@csus.edu 
Phone: (916) 278-7766 
Hours: M-F 9am-4pm 
 (Contact) Joseph Fisher 
 P: (916) 278-7766 
 E-Mail: fisher@csus.edu 

San Bernardino (Q, but S TBD)  www.csusb.edu 
5500 University Parkway, San Bernardino, 92407 
Admissions Email: moreinfo@csusb.edu 
Phone: (909) 537-5188 
Hours: M-R 8am-6pm    F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Christopher Bohse 
 P: (909) 537-5188 
 E-Mail: cbohse@csusb.edu 

San Diego State (S)  www.sdsu.edu 
5500 Campanile Drive, San Diego, 92182 
Admissions Email: admissions@sdsu.edu 
Phone: (619) 594-6336 
Hours: M-F 9am-4pm 
 Prospective Student Center 
 P: (619) 594-6336 

San Francisco State (S)  www.sfsu.edu 
1600 Holloway Avenue, San Francisco, 94132 
Admissions Email: ugadmit@sfsu.edu 
Phone: (415) 338-6486 
Hours: M-F 8:30am-4:30pm 
 (Contact) Doris Fendt  
 P: (415) 338-7167 
 E-Mail: dfendt@sfsu.edu 

San Jose State (S)  www.sjsu.edu 
One Washington Square, San Jose, 95192 
Admissions Email: admissions@sjsu.edu 
Phone: (408) 283-7500 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Patricia Gutierrez 
 P: (408) 924556 
 E-Mail: outreach@sjsu.edu 

San Marcos (S)  www.csusm.edu 
333 S Twin Oaks Valley Road, San Marcos, 92096 
Admissions Email: apply@csusm.edu 
Phone: (760) 750-4848 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 

Sonoma State (S)  www.sonoma.edu 
1801 E Cotati Avenue, Rohnert Park, 94928 
Admissions Email: admissions@sonoma.edu 
Phone: (707) 664-2778 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Billy Lo 
 P: (707) 664-3030 
 E-Mail: billylo@sonoma.edu 

Stanislaus (S)  www.csustan.edu  
One University Circle, Turlock, 95385 
Admissions Email: admissions@csustan.edu 
Phone: (209) 667-3070 or (800) 300-7420 
Hours: M-F 8am-5pm 
 (Contact) Rocio Luna 
 E-Mail: mluna1@csustan.edu 

Q = Quarter System 
S = Semester System  

Crafton Hills University Transfer Center 

Phone: (909) 389-3399  ·  Email: transfercenter@craftonhills.edu  ·  Website: craftonhills.edu/transfercenter  


